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© Sex

/ HR
R-R
P-R
QRS

Age :

- 120251107163748

/ Name : SANOH ADAMA

I Male

30

. 66
915
: 189

P/QRS/T:

RVS/SV1:
RV5+SV1:
QTcF

: 0.402

- 90
/ QT/QTC :

368/388

28/ 36/ 23
1.750/-0.696

1.054

001:Sinus Rhythm
171 :Normal ECG
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